pStCl 79 W SIHAMES ToUdns feHfes
T (Ife. ee3d T gt dt I3 wirfen, € W ufenmsT 147001)

ITdUde MTEId et $99: U40109PB2010SGC033814,
www.pstcl.org

@ TUIa f5. f&., Shienart 3%, Ham8t, ¢:/89H 0172 2236060, email: xen-tlss-
moh@pstcl.org

— ﬂa.
fegy &30 feaprtat & 4/t W& WA AT 3% Ha™®&1/2015-16

182 399 €3 43 WM& T NS BforTeT W3 9 &99 €3 43 mtits fasT yfie

sfrreT § 29 M3 I AgUT- 220 A<t BfTeT - E90T BTEIS

3t w3 A YU IS I9d <59 et &:4/HEnART 1SE Hast &
g & 3t 21.9.15 St ga® 19.11.15 1St A= I

Sudaz I fewrer 239 9 aTt ITt®t 541 T

J9 29< UPrAHH® € 29 ArEte www.pstcl.org 3 28 AT Hae 35|

=t faar fest., & wiw v /i i3, Harst


mailto:xen-tlss-moh@pstcl.org
mailto:xen-tlss-moh@pstcl.org

PUNJAB STATE TRANSMISSION CORPORATION LIMITED

Regd. Office: PSEB Head Office The Mall, Patiala 147 001.

Corporate identity number: U40109PB2010SGC033814 www.pstcl.org
O/o : ADDL. S.E, TLSC Divn, Mohali, Tele-Fax: 0172 2236060 email: xen-tlss-moh@pstcl.org

CORRIGENDUM
AGAINST T.E NO.4/TLSC DVISION MOHAL1/2015-16

Sale and cutting of 182 No. trees under forest division Ludhiana & 9 No. trees
under Zila Parishad Ludhiana under 220 KV Ludhiana —Doraha line.

Time & Date: Due to Administrative reasons the date of opening of Tender Enquiry
No0.4/TLSC /Mohali has been extended from 21.9.15 to 19.11.15.

There is no change in tender except above.
For further details kindly visit PSTCL website www.pstcl.org

Addl. S E, TLSC, Division, Mohali.


mailto:xen-tlss-moh@pstcl.org

Punjab State Transmission Corporation Limited
Office: Addl. Superintending Engineer, TLSC Division, Mohali.
Phone No: 0172-2236060

To

Superintending Engineer
Civil Design, PSTCL
Patiala

Memo No. Dated

Sub:  Publication of Notice in the Prominent Punjabi & English News Paper.
Ref: In continuation to this office memo No. 2455/56 dt. 21.7.15.& 2737/38 dt.20.8.15

Find enclosed herewith 5 copies of each Corrigendum against Tender inquiry No.
4/TLSC/M/15-16 dt. 21.7.15 in Punjabi & English version for publication in the Prominent
Punjabi & English News Paper published before 9.11.15. You are requested to do the
needful please.

DAJ/As above 5 No. copies

Addl. Superintending Engineer,
TLSC Divn. PSTCL, Mohali.
C.C
Dy. Chief Engineer, TLSC Circle, PSTCL Patiala



Punjab State Transmission Corporation Limited
Office: Addl. Superintending Engineer, TLSC Division, Mohali.
Phone No: 0172-2236060

To

Superintending Engineer/IT
PSTCL, Patiala

Memo No. Dated :

Sub:  Uploading of Corrigendum against Tender Ing. No.4/TLSC/Divn/Mohali/2015-
16 on PSTCL Web site.

Ref: In continuation of this office memo No. 2453/54 dt. 21.7.15.& 2739/40
dt.20.8.15

Find enclosed herewith the signed copy of Corrigendum for uploading on PSTCL
Web site. The copy of the Corrigendum is mailed to your official ID aee-it@pstcl.org and
srxen-it@pstcl.org.You are requested to do the needful please.
DA/As above
Addl. Superintending Engineer,
TLSC Divn. PSTCL, Mohali.

c.C
Dy. Chief Engineer, TLSC Circle, PSTCL Patiala



PUNJAB STATE TRANSMISSION CORPORATION LIMITED

Regd. Office: PSEB Head Office The Mall, Patiala 147 001.

Corporate identity number: U40109PB2010SGC033814 www.pstcl.org
O/o : ADDL. S.E, TLSC Divn, Mohali, Tele-Fax: 0172 2236060 email: xen-tlss-moh@pstcl.org

Enquiry No. 4/TLSC/M/2015-16 Dated : 21.7.15
CORRIGENDUM

Sealed quotations are invited from approved firms/contractors/suppliers for Sale and
cutting of 182 No. trees under forest division Ludhiana & 9 No. trees under Zila Parishad
Ludhiana under 220 KV Ludhiana —Doraha line. Due to Administrative reasons the date of
tender has been extended from 21.9.15 to 19.11.15. The tenders will be issued upto 12.30
p.m. on 10.11..15 and received upto 3.00 p.m. on 19.11.15 and will be opened at 3.30 p.m.
on the same day in the presence of tenderers or their authorized representatives who may
like to be present. In case holiday on 19.11.15, the same shall be received and opened on the
next working day at the same time.

Name of work Sale and cutting of 182 No. trees under forest division Ludhiana &
9 No. trees under Zila Parishad Ludhiana under 220 KV
Ludhiana —Doraha line.

Cost of Tender documents Rs.500/-

TERMS &CONDITIONS :

1. The quotation received after due date & time will be rejected.

2. The quoted rate should be valid for 120 days from the date of opening of tender.
3. Conditional, telegraphic and incomplete quotations will be rejected.
4

The earnest money 10% of tendered value or minimum of Rs. 5000/-, whichever is
higher, will be deposited in the shape of PSTCL cash receipt/BA-16 or demand draft in
favour of PSTCL properly pledged subject to max. Rs.5,00,000/-. Earnest money will
not be accepted in cheque or in any other form except as detailed above.

5. The tender issuing authority reserves the right to reject any or all quotations without
assigning any reason.

6. The quoted rates should include all charges such as Sales Tax/VAT/Centre Sales
Tax/Service Tax, WCT if any.

7. PSTCL reserves the right to split the work among more than one contractor or to
increase or decrease the scope of work at the time of award of contract.

Addl. Superintending Engineer,
TLSC, Division, Mohali.
C.C.
Dy. Chief Engineer/TLSC Circle, PSTCL, Patiala.


mailto:xen-tlss-moh@pstcl.org

